Ro
Podkarpacka Liga

pczyce

Ptywacka Dzieci - | edycja wiosna 2015
Ropczyce, 24-1-2015

Konkurencja 7
2015-01-24 - 10:40

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 HERDUS, Jagoda
3 BYCZEK, Martyna

4 CHMURA, Anastazja

5 KOPEC, Urszula

Seria2z3

1 SIWIEC, Daria
2 SOWA, Julia
3 WAJSKOP, Dorota

4 REBISZ, Agnieszka

5 WYDRA, Natalia

6 ZYDZIK, Katarzyna

Seria3z3

1 MALEC, Wiktoria
2 BIGUS, Wiktoria
3 GANCARZ, Julia
4 MEKSULA, Marta
5 GAWRON, Amelia

6 WOLOWIEC, Vittoria
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kur.

MKP BOBRY Debica
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
CSTR Strzyzow

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKP GRYF Debica
MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

2:01.86
1:54.78
1:59.29

1:48.23
1:38.94
1:30.58
1:30.60
1:45.55
1:52.00

1:24.46
1:22.27
1:22.25
1:22.26
1:23.79
1:28.44

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Polish Swimming Federation
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